	FORM PTO-1694 U.S 3 - 1993	Patent and Trademant Office		
	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	NLY Patent and Trademark Office		
	To the Mean country Comm	he attached original documents or copy thereof.		
ļ	1. Name of conveying panyliss).	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
PE	W. G. Inc.	Name: Porex Technologies Corp.		
(a)	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	Internal Address:		
199	3 3	Street Address: 500 Bohannon Road		
MARZ	Individual(s)	1		
/ 4	General Partnership	city: Fairburn state:GA ZIP: 30213		
CALENT & TRA	Corporation-State Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
W/ & 1.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association		
		General Partnership		
	3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership		
		Other		
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative		
_	☐ Other	designation is attached: Q Yes Q No		
N	Execution Date: March 15, 1999	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
0,1				
α	Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1		
~0	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1,461,670 2,000,804		
0	•	998,978 1,684,802		
201		1,009,936		
\sim	•	<u>'</u>		
7	Additional numbers at	tached? 🔾 Yes 📌 No		
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
\geq	concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:		
	Name: <u>Richarfd L. Aitken</u>			
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$165		
21				
	·	😡 Enclosed		
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: Lane, Aitken & McCann			
Ì	2600 Virginia Avenue, N.W.	8. Deposit account number:		
		12-0275		
	Clty: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20037	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
}-	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
	·			
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
	of the original document.	112 11		
į	Richard L. Aitken	1 March 18 1929		
	Name of Person Signing	Signature		
·		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:		
F	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
-		the porton		
	Do not detach	i ane potuon		
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover shee	t information to:		
03/31/1999 DNG				
Va/ 31/ 1777 VIII	1 Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks		
01 FC:481	40.00 0p Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			
02 FC:482	110.44 04			
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover she	eet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per		
	document to be recorded, including time for review	ving the document and gathering the data needed,		
	and completing and reviewing the sample cover she	et. Send comments regarding this builden estimate		
•	to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of	Information Systems, P.A1000C, Washington,		
1	D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and B	uaget, rapel work Reduction Project (005 1-0011),		
	Washington, D.C. 20503.	TDADERADIA		

REEL: 1876 FRAME: 0072

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, W. G. Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of New York (hereinafter "Assignor"), has adopted and is the owner of the following trademarks now registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.	REGISTRATION DATE
I & Design	1,461,670	October 20, 1987
INTERFLO	998,978	November 26, 1974
INTERFLO	1,009,936	May 6, 1975
COLORTRAP	2,000,804	September 17, 1996
UNI-MUFFLER	1,684,802	April 28, 1992
ELASTOBRUSH	1,762,048	March 30, 1993

WHEREAS, Porex Technologies Corp., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, and having a principal place of business at 500 Bohannon Road, Fairburn, Georgia 30213 (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said registered trademarks.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, confirms that it has assigned and, to the extent not previously assigned, hereby does assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in the United States and throughout the world in and to said trademarks together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and the registrations thereof.

W. G. Inc.

Date: 3/15/99

y: Irving M. Wolbrom

President

TRADEMARK REEL: 1876 FRAME: 0073

RECORDED: 03/22/1999